
YADAVINDRA PUBLIC SCHOOL, PATIALA 

DATE SHEET(Revised)  FOR HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER -2018( VI – VIII)  

  

Day & Date  Class –VI Class -VII Class -VIII 

Tuesday - 11.9.18 Bio. Eng II Maths 

Wednesday - 12.9.18 Geog. Hist & Civics Computer Studies 

Thursday- 13.9.18 Hist & Civics Pbi Hindi 

Friday - 14.9.18 Chemistry Computer Studies Hist. & Civics 

Saturday - 15.9.18 Hindi Physics Pbi 

Monday- 17.9.18 
Sitting –I : Eng-II 

Sitting – II : Eng - I 

Sitting –I : Geog. 

Sitting – II : Eng - I 

Sitting –I : Eng-II 

Sitting – II : Eng - I 

Tuesday- 18.9.18 Physics Biology Biology 

Wednesday – 19.9.18    

Thursday - 20.9.18 Maths Maths Physics 

Friday - 21.9.18 Pbi Chemistry Geog. 

Saturday - 22.9.18 Computer studies Hindi Chemistry 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Contd. 

 



YADAVINDRA PUBLIC SCHOOL, PATIALA 

DATE SHEET(Revised)  FOR HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER -2018( IX – XII) 

 

Day & Date  Class- IX Class -X Class XI- Sc. 
XI Com/ 

Acc 
XI-Arts 

Class- 

XII Sc. 

XII 

Com/Acc 
XII-Arts 

Tue- 11.9.18 Chem Maths Bio/ Maths 
Maths 

 

Maths 

 

Phy 

 

Acc. 

 

Pol.Sc./Psy 

 

Wed -  12.9.18 Punjabi 
Comp./Art/ 

Com 
Phy Acc. Pol.Sc./Hist 

H.Sc./ 

Comp./Pbi

./Hi. 

H.Sc./ 

Comp./Pbi./

Hi. 

H.Sc./ 

Comp./Pbi./Hi. 

Thu - 3.9.18 
Comp./Art/Co

m 

Hist. & 

Civics 
Eng II Eng II Eng II Chem. Comm 

Socio/ 

Hist. 

Fri - 14.9.18 Hindi Hindi Comp/H.Sc./Pbi/Hindi Eng – I Eng – I Eng – I 

Sat - 15.9.18 Geog Bio. /Eco 
P.ED/ 

Art 

P.ED/ 

Art 

P.ED/ 

Art 

P.Ed 

Pract./ 

Geog/Ove

rlap Sub. 

P.Ed Pract. 

/Geog/Overla

p Sub. 

P.Ed Pract. 

/Geog/Overlap Sub. 

Mon - 17.9.18 

Sitting –I : 

Eng-II 

Sitting – II : 

Eng - I 

Sitting –I : 

Eng-II 

Sitting – II : 

Eng - I 

Eco. Eco. 
Eco/ 

Socio 
Eco             Eco           Eco 

Tue - 18.9.18 Phy Geog. 
P.Ed.  Pract./ 

Overlap Sub. 

P.Ed.  Prat

./Overlap 

Sub. 

P.Ed.  Pract

./ Overlap 

Sub. 

Eng-II Eng-II Eng-II 

Wed - 19.9.18         

Thu- 20.9.18 Maths Chem Chem. Comm. 
Psy/ 

Geog 

Bio/ 

Maths 
Maths Maths 

Fri -  21.9.18 Hist. & Civics Physics Eng – I      Eng – I       Eng - I P.Ed./Art    

Sat - 22.9.18 Bio Pbi.     

 


